AIR FREIGHT CHARGES 2.400 1158.50 2,780.400 0.00 10,217.970

AWB FEE 30.000 1.00 30.000 0.00 110.250

AIRPORT HANDLING 85.000 1.00 85.000 0.00 312.375

Freezone Documentation 170.000 1.00 170.000 0.00 624.750

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 95.000 1.00 95.000 0.00 349.125

3,160.40 0.00 11,614.47

Total Amount in USD: 3,160.40

Total Amount in AED: 11,614.47

USD Three Thousand One Hundred Sixty And Fourty Cents Only

AED Eleven Thousand Six Hundred Fourteen And Fourty Seven Fils Only